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Favbet League
2019/20 25th round, Match #148

Friday, 07.06.2020, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 29°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 2

«Mariupol» Mariupol

30 Kychak Artem
54 Lebedenko Orest
89 Politylo Sergey
8 Shahab
7 Balashov Vitalii
29 Kravchenko Mykyta
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
19 Teixeira
14 Romanovskij Daniel
13 Zotko Ivan

Substitutes
12 Betim
11 Ksonz Pavlo
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
42 Pasich Yevhenii
9 Zaviisyi Taras
88 Verbnyi Nazar
21 Kravchuk Andrii
20 Chogadze Temur
17 Balaniuk Denys

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

1 Halchuk Yevhen
29 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
4 Chobotenko Serhii
5 Dawa
2 Bykov Oleksii
73 Ihnatenko Danylo
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
17 Horbunov Serhii
7 Topalov Dmytro
9 Myshnov Dmytro (C)
77 Kulakov Andrii

Substitutes
33 Pospielov Artem
11 Churko Viacheslav
86 Fomin Ruslan
19 Tyshchenko Igor
37 Muravskyy Nazariy
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
97 Dudik Artem
20 Kashchuk Oleksii
75 Korniienko Viktor

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Reheliuk Volodymyr
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 25th round, Match #148
Friday, 07.06.2020, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 29°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 2 «Mariupol» Mariupol
13 Zotko Ivan 12'

7 Balashov Vitalii 16'

8 Shahab 21'

35' 4 Chobotenko Serhii

42' 25 Fedorchuk Valerii

57' 17 Horbunov Serhii
75 Korniienko Viktor

19 Teixeira
42 Pasich Yevhenii 64'

64' 7 Topalov Dmytro
11 Churko Viacheslav

14 Romanovskij Daniel
21 Kravchuk Andrii 64'

64' 77 Kulakov Andrii
86 Fomin Ruslan

7 Balashov Vitalii
17 Balaniuk Denys 75'

77' 29 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
19 Tyshchenko Igor

77' 25 Fedorchuk Valerii
20 Kashchuk Oleksii

21 Kravchuk Andrii 83'

85' 20 Kashchuk Oleksii

8 Shahab
11 Ksonz Pavlo 86'

87' 4 Chobotenko Serhii
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